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Presented by Mr. Bodack

Resolution further amending Resolution No. 762, effective January 1, 2006, as amended, entitled “Adopting
and approving the 2006 Capital Budget and the 2006 Community Development Block Grant Program; and
approving the 2006 through 2011 Capital Improvement Program,” by increasing Public Safety Capital Funds in
the amount of $198,820.00 and creating the “HUD Building Demolition” funded through the HUD-
Independent Agencies Appropriation Act of 2004, Grant Number B-04-SP-PA-0638 line item.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. Section 1 of Resolution No. 762, effective January 1, 2006, as amended, which presently reads
as per Attachment 1,
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SEE ATTACHMENT

Attachment 1

Exhibit 1

 Budget
Title Source    2006

HUD Building Demolition
Account 526500
Fund 5100   HUD    198,820
Org 270000
Sub-Class PGHPR
Project/Grant  2267338
Budget Year 2006
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